Overview



1498

1553

1554

1555

1557

1558

1560

1562

-Overview Issues

dkim-overview --
normative statements

note on figure in
overview draft

Third parties in
"overview"

Perpetrate abuse in
"overview"
overview doc could
benefit from minor
editing

overview document
does not mention
message validity
"Mediator" used
before defined in
overview doc
Overview service-type
and delegation

1563

1564

1565

1566

1567

1568

1569

1575

Treatment of
verification failure not
really a goal

New Issue: Discussion
of assessments in
Selector Construct
section
dkim-overview-09
/authentication scope
per derivatives
dkim-overview-09/
Verification

The term identity in the
overview

various overview
editorial suggestions

Even more overview
editorials

Streamline Abstract



-Overview Issues

1498 dkim-overview -- 1563 Treatment of
normative statements verification failure not
really a goal
1553 note on figure in 1564 New Issue: Discugsion
overview draft of assessments
Selector Constru
sectio
1554 Third parties in 1565 dkim-overyew-09

"overview"

1555 Perpetrate abuse in

"overview" Verification
1557 overview doc could 1567 The term identity in the

benefit fro inor overview
editing

1558 overview document 1568 various overview
does not mention editorial suggestions
message validity

1560 "Mediator" used 1569 Even more overview
before defined in editorials
overview doc

1562 Overview service-type 1575 Streamline Abstract



-Overview Issues

1556 "Prior work" in the 1563 dkim-overview --
overview memo normative statements

Considered, but chose to make no changes to the text.

Can they be closed?



Development/Deployment/Operations



Status

. Ignored for past few months
« New co-author: Ellen Siegel



