Overview

-Overview Issues

1498	dkim-overview normative statements	1563	Treatment of verification failure not really a goal	
1553	note on figure in overview draft	1564	New Issue: Discussion of assessments in Selector Construct section	
1554	Third parties in "overview"	1565	dkim-overview-09 /authentication scope per derivatives	
1555	Perpetrate abuse in "overview"	1566	dkim-overview-09/ Verification	
1557	overview doc could benefit from minor editing	1567	The term identity in the overview	
1558	overview document does not mention message validity	1568	various overview editorial suggestions	
1560	"Mediator" used before defined in overview doc	1569	Even more overview editorials	
1562	Overview service-type and delegation	1575	Streamline Abstract	

-Overview Issues

1498	dkim-overview	1563	Treatment of	
	normative statements		verification failure not	
			really a goal	
1553	note on figure in	1564	New Issue: Discussion	
	overview draft		of assessments in	
			Selector Construct	
			section	
1554	Third parties in	1565	dkim-overview-09	
	"overview"		Aguthentication scope	
			per derivatives	
1555	Perpetrate abuse in	1566	kim-overview-09/	
	"overview"		Verification	
1557	overview doc could	1567	The term identity in the	
	benefit from minor		overview	
	editing			
1558	overview document	1568	various overview	
	does not mention		editorial suggestions	
	message validity			
1560	"Mediator" used	1569	Even more overview	
	before defined in		editorials	
	overview doc			
1562	Overview service-type	1575	Streamline Abstract	
	and delegation			

-Overview Issues

1556	"Prior work" in the overview memo	1563	dkim-overview normative statements	

Considered, but chose to make no changes to the text.

Can they be closed?

Development/Deployment/Operations

Status

- Ignored for past few months
- New co-author: Ellen Siegel